

Business standard
03/08/2022, Wednesday.

JHAVERI CREDITS AND CAPITAL LTD.

CIN-L65910GJ1993PLC020371 • Regd. Office - 301 Payal Towers-II, Sayajigunj, Vadodara-390020

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	7.14	876.48	14.17	958.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(10.57)	13.44	(10.03)	33.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	(10.57)	13.38	(10.03)	27.16
Net Profit/Loss after Tax & Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital	646.33	646.33	646.33	646.33
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-Basic & Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the First Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. <https://www.bseindia.com> and on Company's Website "www.jhavericommodity.com"

For Jhaveri Credits and Capital Ltd.

SD/-

Kamlesh J. Jhaveri, Wholetime Director (DIN:00266242)

Date: 02.08.2022
Place: Vadodara

VTM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sulakarai, Virudhunagar CIN L17111TN1946PLC003270. www.vtmill.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Corresponding quarter of previous year ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,571.73	5,497.83	2,986.69	19,890.60
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	477.78	463.74	368.26	1,805.72
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	477.78	463.74	368.26	1,805.72
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	365.70	520.71	265.77	1,488.73
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	133.20	68.43	68.86	279.01
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	498.90	589.14	334.63	1,767.74
7	Equity Share Capital	402.28	402.28	402.28	402.28
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	23,033.40
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic	0.91	1.29	0.66	3.70
	b. Diluted	0.91	1.29	0.66	3.70

Note:
1. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 01, 2022
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, on the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.vtmill.com

Place: Kappalur, Madurai
Date: August 01, 2022

for VTM Limited
T Kannan
Chairman & Managing Director

Business Standard



SPEAKING ICON BY MY VIEW CLUB @ IBS AHMEDABAD

On 26th July 2022, My View Club of IBS-A organised an event called Speaking Icon-2022. The event involves a warm welcome for all dignitaries. My view is the club, inviting our senior alumni as judges. The event was sponsored by HP, La'Pinoz Pizza, Radhe Sweets and Januson PG. Sponsors are Gandhinagar based. From 21 nominees, total of 10 finalists reached in Final Round. Prof. Girish Chandran Pillai (My View club's mentor) shares his views on that competition. Finally, Dr Vivek Ranga (Campus director of IBS-A) Share his thoughts about speaking and announced the winners and runners-up.

Mr Ashish Choudhary became (2nd Runners-up) student of class 2024. The sponsors were very happy by attending the event. This joyful event ends with snacks.

Campus Reporter -
Hardik Thummar and Nidhi Sharma



Kapuri Commercial Co-op. Bank Ltd.
Multi State Scheduled Bank

Ph : 27582020 to 27582026
Fax : 079-27582033, 27544450

Income Tax Circle, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-14.

POSSESSION OF BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION & OF FINANCIAL ASSETS & ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY AND SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES-2002.

Reach the Authorized Officer on or before dtd.07/09/2022 for the sale of the following property in the basis & whatever there is basis* towards the recovery of its secured debts with interests, costs, charges

Description of Properties	Reserve Price Rs.	EMD Rs.
Owner : M/s. Shaurya Casting Pvt. Ltd. Dist. Ahmedabad, Tal. Sanand, Mouje Moraiya, Survey No./ Block No. 359, Plot No.91, Sopan Industrial Hub, Ahmedabad. (Aadmeasuring about 1704.24 sq.mtrs. or thereabout together with construction)	2,11,00,000/-	21,10,000/-

Office Hours: 10:30 AM to 4:00 PM.
07/08/2022 & time 4:00 PM.
Mobile No: 98789...
Website: www.kapuri.coopbank.net
Fax: 079-27582033

Shri Ramprasad on Mo. No.9978591888

Shri Dhruv K. Patel Mo. No.9913772044

Authorized Officer
The Kalpur Comm. Co-op. Bank Ltd.
H.O. Ahmedabad - 380 014.

CONTIL INDIA LTD.

CIN : L65990GJ1994PLC023444

Shanti Complex, R.C.Dutt Road, Alkapuri, Baroda - 390 007

FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs in '000)

	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30/06/2022 UNAUDITED	31/03/2022 AUDITED	30/06/2021 UNAUDITED	31/03/2022 AUDITED
Total Income	46077.15	46612.74	30070.10	166978.93
Net Profit	1690.72	2863.87	2062.66	7617.18
Net Profit after Tax	47767.87	49476.61	32132.76	174596.11
Cost of goods traded	42830.53	52089.83	28507.06	157329.02
Fin Trade	-1789.32	-4457.83	-1713.81	-8808.81
Exp	2677.66	-3329.65	1472.73	9899.64
Depreciation	853.42	3259.25	1161.11	5574.97
Interest	438.60	731.10	569.30	2447.60
Income Tax	26.54	48.89	27.58	181.96
Other	54.02	53.29	47.50	195.79
Income before tax	45091.45	48394.88	30071.47	166820.17
Income Tax	2676.42	1081.73	2061.29	7775.94
Income after tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Income before tax and tax	2676.42	1081.73	2061.29	7775.94
Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Income after tax and tax	2676.42	1081.73	2061.29	7775.94
Net Profit	669.11	-2024.34	0.00	2024.34
Net Profit after Tax	0.00	2.60	0.00	-2.60
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	0.00	442.36	0.00	-442.36
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	2007.31	-497.65	2061.29	6196.56
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	1273.25	-566.21	0.00	-566.21
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	-318.31	694.21	0.00	694.21
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	2962.25	-369.65	2061.29	6324.56
Net Profit after Tax and Tax	30944.00	30944.00	30944.00	30944.00